
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BROWSERBUDDY	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $510.74
2025-09-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Luther txn_YRHK9E2 $30.00 $540.74
2025-09-02 Grant	to	Luther txn_JxHvLkJ -$30.00 $510.74
2025-09-03 Grant	to	Medhansh txn_QmHLzBx -$13.33 $497.41
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Maverick txn_wNHJ269 $5.00 $502.41
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Hong	Yu	Lai txn_66HOyP5 $5.00 $507.41
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ayaan	Grover txn_8rHr4Oq $3.84 $511.25
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Whising txn_rYHQX9J $22.82 $534.07
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	PhyoTP txn_K9HZ40d $25.00 $559.07
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Tomoki	Takeuchi txn_78HnoXE $25.00 $584.07
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Qwatrum txn_vgHen7N $5.00 $589.07
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Mohammad	Aboutaleb txn_qkHXQW5 $0.50 $589.57
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Adi txn_nEHM6Z9 $30.00 $619.57
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kevin txn_p5H06dg $25.00 $644.57
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Allen	Ding txn_OXH8mMv $3.26 $647.83
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Raghav	Karn txn_PVH5NLA $6.02 $653.85
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	aryansjc.2006 txn_WBHA547 $30.00 $683.85
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Moore txn_ZeHZ8Vp $30.00 $713.85
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Shawn txn_AWHxmWq $28.82 $742.67
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	ap txn_EyHPYAO $25.00 $767.67
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jason txn_yXHVBWy $10.00 $777.67
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	AADIL	NOUFAL txn_5wHRV9g $14.00 $791.67
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Dev txn_kWHP6AQ $5.00 $796.67
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Euwain txn_YRHK0nw $11.66 $808.33
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Anoushka	Bhattacharya txn_JxHvGwy $14.73 $823.06
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Arnav txn_xQHN48w $30.00 $853.06
2025-09-06 Grant	to	Raghav	Karn txn_XGHQ4V9 -$6.02 $847.04
2025-09-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Raghav	Karn txn_a8HBBBx $1.02 $848.06
2025-09-12 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aryan txn_MNHpamZ $5.00 $853.06
2025-09-12 Grant	to	Shawn txn_wNHJxLN -$28.82 $824.24
2025-09-18 Grant	to	Arnav txn_LgHbx0m -$30.00 $794.24
2025-09-25 Grant	to	Adi txn_XGHQKPy -$70.00 $724.24

WITHDRAWN:	$178.17.	DEPOSITED:	$391.67. $724.24

YSWS	-	BrowserBuddy	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	BrowserBuddy's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


